which shall be overseen a by an independent auditor. 

9.  Winner 
announced on 

The Winner will be announced by no later than 3 December 2025 or such 
later date the Landlord deems fit.  

10.  The prizes The Winners shall receive a 1 of 5 voucher with the combined value of 
R1 440.00 (One Thousand Four Hundred and Forty Rand) to spend 
at the Mall (“Prize”).  

The Prize is courtesy of the Landlord and subject to the terms and 
conditions that may be imposed by the Landlord from time to time. 

1st Prize: R640.00 (Six Hundred and Forty Rand) Total Ninja Voucher 
2nd Prize: